PTT BRIC SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 Round 1

Yamaha R15 Thailand Challenge
Results Qualify

15-17 June 2018
Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Entrant Fastest 1In Gap Diff Laps S::ZZd
1 2 Suttipoj Patchareetorn Yamaha Racing Boy IRC D.LD. Sittipol M2:18.950 8 8 149.1
2 10 Sawapol Nilpong K-Sport Yamalube M-TECH TT Racing  2:19.215 7 0.265 0265 8 150.1
3 4 Wutthipong Kanlayanaphan Fun L Aalses 2:21.217 6 2267 2.002 8 1439
4 15 Torsak Nuansai Yamaha #5uwas D.1.D. YSS quuadunwe42:21.568 3 2618 0351 7 1445
5 6 Phongsathon Soontron Yamaha IRC D.L.D. YSS NGK Tune Boss £2:24.469 7 5519 2901 8 146.0
6 16  Suradet Noiphao JSSP - TU LEEWATTANA 2:24.633 6 5.683 0.164 7 144.1
7 8 Passakorn Sanluang Hug e v 2:25.032 2 6.082 0399 7 1445
8 17  Worapot Thongdonmaun Trivinuem 2:25.261 2 6311 0229 2 144.1
9 11 Nattapong Menkaew BoBBy hunter sorshopPattaya Bank77sh2:25.408 5 6458 0.147 7 145.1
10 12 Jirasak Rin-In dusen wa3 2:26.339 6 7.389 0931 7 1433
11 9 Detsit Kampakdee Yamaha Devil Eagle Power 2:26.436 4 7486 0097 8 1458
12 3 Maytee Sripodok Yamaha IRC D.I.D. NGK TS Racing Team 2:27.393 2 8443 0957 7 1422
13 1 Eingakrat Phowichian Yamaha IRC D.I.D. NGK Speed KTB Hispe2:28.259 5 9.309 0866 7 1458
14 14  Sanhanat Sanhyi Yamaha GAZI NB 11 uwii 128 m2:30.973 4 12.023 2714 7 1422
15 13 Pattapong Mongkol-In Yamaha anauuns1 Poleff Motor Vital Gazi /2:34.659 6 15.709 3686 7 138.7

#No.3,14,8 : Exceeding Track Limits - Lap time eliminated

Fastest time: 2:18.950 in lap 8 by nbr. 2: Suttipoj Patchareetorn (Yamaha Y ZF-R15)

Results: www.raceresults.nu
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